ZLL6—20Z109¥L0 . . m

(}) dew moue Aq umoys Aqussse Jo pun e se 3
opio sseeld og 'Ajjenpirpul payddns oq jou ed s Med @)
00 00 860 0920 | | sy prod BN
66 00 2060 O¥10] | eey oqed | 2N
00 00 2508 008 | ¥ |(Brxsm)  wom swpos e | LV
00 00 S006 0026 | # (9W) wuee Bunos 101V
00 00 2801 0G26 | | Kkoix@) ‘ud wou Buuds (§)
I % 1 2A0D eewD IRON (%)
66 00 1000 9%t | wsi [ Aasy oD eewd) 0N | BYY
10 00 2000 9410 | | (v) Supped —s | BY
00 00 2B0F 0106 | ¢ (9¥N) oy Of LV
00 00 8001 0016 [ | | (zo88) Susseg 4o (9)
00 10 080 1#10] | omid sma] (W)
66 10 080 EH10 | ®S| Aeey owiy sn] QY
00 10 9020 170} 6 ousp | G
00 10 6080 10| | sovod | Y
00 00 8901 G508 | 2 | (®xs2) ud 44 ()
! % 1 oS (%)
66 10 #0680 1910 | 98| Ay PIFO | BV
00 00 [105 IS08 | | (89 x 2) wd vy (2)
00 00 9401 0016 [ | | (oose) Supeeg (oG ()
00 10 2080 IOT | %y wddpy ()
66 10 8080 (H10 [ Wsi “Aeey ey seddn | ZY
20 00 2800 1710 ] | (8) weus Jousps (A)
10 00 2000 (40| | (v) weus seouens (n)
00 00 8007 0106 ] | (SLN) Tuy 0 )
00 00 OLOF OL06{ | | (oen) Supy O (s)
00 00 9100 i4l0[ | Jero wrwycg (2)
00 00 1¥0 1508 [ | | (8ezxe) ud vV (b)
00 00 001 026 { | KvLxs't) g pon Buds (d)
00 00 _6SI0 Vo | | qouy SRRALL (5) RS
00 00 SI0L 026 ] | ket x2) i now Suuds ()
00 00 2000 SIEZ| 1 e esseasy (1)
00 00 6008 0616 | | (8-01) wea ()
00 00 8b21 0208 { | | (vx®) Supos (o)
00 10 S000 I¥t0 | & onmp sssney (13
00 00 190 0208 ! | K2LxS1Lxsg) Buudg mowos (1)
00 00 #821 Q206 | | (o¥ x 2°S) Buds (y)
00 00 ¥9i0 90| | duD senoy L 00 00 1206 0106 [ ®S1 ] (evon) 3upy O (F)
00 00 ¥i0f 006 ( | (¥2 —MLH) 3upy aeus | LN | ¥ 1 POy emoall Sm
00 00 £101 0106 ] | (ozd) uy O|ELN 66 20 9010 110 | “Asey poy smoall
) 86 00 860 9710 | Wi Aesy ooeg wzra | ZLIN 00 00 600F 0106 | ¥8L | (o) Bugy O (°)
9Se)) JOJ0\ JO MBIA ﬁwﬁo_n_xm B [0 0 0R 0] | |0s—Wa)  s=eeuscs aom| | LN | ¥ { Bumeng emoaLL (P) m
00 00 9105 08es | 1 (8xSEP) *anL{ OLN 66 10 9010 1810 | sy Buneng emioxy)
00 1L0. 0000 9¥1L0 (L0) 063—A 00 00 S10S 086 | | | (szxst#) 1| 6W 00 00 2801 0526 | P5] koL x8)  tia mew Bumds (o)
L ON TO0L ("ON 'S3A) 13AONW J 00 00 102 0068 | | | (01 —Wd) soweuuos aom| B 00 00 BLI0 w0 1 wor eeol (q)
i 00 00 600G 0666 | ¥ | (o1 xs1#) sant| LN 00 00 1100 o001 ¢ sew3 IRop (¥)
00 00 1005 08665 | | (5L x€9) EOIE 16 00 [100 9¥10 | W81 Kesy (@) ewes somon | LY
HONJUM W31SAS - 3av1g ¢ 000 00 O | T | Gi-s—or 5w | SW| | [B 0 M WIRI] e s e T
Josuas onbioy ul—Jing yum 00 00 6IGZ 00V6 ﬁm (8 x EN) woos | N 06 00 1100 9y10 [wsi havy eens oo | W
'ON sMed | 0| sued jo swen ‘oN 'ON sued |0 syed jo ewepn ‘ON

esen Joop 4o spued i




B Parts for Liner Case

No Name of Parts WM« Parts No.
L Liner Caso Assy. Tset | 0146 0422 01 %9
L1 |Uner Case 1 {0146 0422 00 00
12 |0 Ring (N42) 2 19010 4018 00 00
L3 jtiner Cap 1| 0141 0423 01 00
{_4 |{Liner Upper Plate 1 10141 0424 060 00
L5 |o Ring (N36) 119010 4015 00 00
16 |Uner Assy. Iset { 0141 0425 01 9
(a) Liner 1 X w
(b} AA Pin (3x5) 4 |8051 3094 00 00
L7 |Relief Valve 1 | 0141 0245 00 00
L8 |Ssering Guide Assy. Tset [ 0146 0510 00 9
(a) Spring Guide 1 ¥ ]
(b) O Ring (N2) 1 19010 4001 00 00
L9 |Uiner Sheft 1 10146 0796 01 00
L 10 | Biade 2 10141 0119 00 00
L11 |Spring (4 x 34) 2 8020 1313 00 00
Spring (27x34) | 2 | 8020 1314 00 00
L. 12 |Liner Lower Plate (A) Assy. 1set | 0146 0426 01 98
{a) Liner Lower Plate 1 * q
(b) Niron Bushing 3) | 110078 0431 01 0
(c) Washer  (43x6.6x22) 1| | 8040 1136 00 00
(d) Adjust Boit (M3 x15) | 1 10090 0522 01 @
(e) Soring Roll Fin (axe) 1 19250 2001 00 00
L13 |[on Pug (M4) | 1 10048 0010 00 00
L14 | washer (6.5x85x1.1) 1 18040 1073 00 00
L15 |0 Ring (N4) 1 19010 4021 00 00
L16 |0 Ring (N5) 1 19010 4050 00 00
L17 {0 Ring 18) | 1 19010 1047 00 00
L18 [Backup Ring (16x19.8x15) 1 {9090 1018 00 0
2 S — Packing (B) -1 [ 0146 0003 00 02
3 Hex. Socket Bolt (MSx18)1 4 | 8070 3052 00 00
4 Spring Washer (Ms) 4 {9200 3005 00 00

The part “%"can not be supplied individually.
So please order it as a unit of assembly
shown by arrow mark (1).

o o @ Dkl W e v e NI e v

r<o_6.8

SYSTEM & AIRTOOLS

With built—in torque sensor

r

MODEL (YES. No.)

~

TOOL No.

Y—EQ90 (01)

0146 0000 01 00

M Exploded View of Liner Case and Hammer Case

2 BLADE - SYSTEM WRENCH

B Parts for Hammer Case

Per

No. Name of Parts Set Parts No.
H Hammer Case Assy. 1set [ 0146 (401 02 %9
H1 | Hammer Case (A) Aasy. 1set | 0146 0401 01 98
(a) Hammer Case 1 M
(b) Cors (A) Assy. Tsdd] X
(c) Core (B) 1 *
(d) Spacer (A) 1 X
(e) Core (C) 1 X
(N Core (D) Assy. lset| ¥
(@) Srew (M4 x0.7x5) | | ¥
(h) Tube (¢ 1%30) 2 ¥
(i) Tube (#1.5%x9) | 4 %
(j) Micro Connector (OX—202) 4 *
(k) Reguiator Cap 1 {0143 0204 00 00
1) O Ring (N12) 1 (9010 4005 00 00
{m) Cover Plate 1 10083 0014 00 00
(n) Screw (M4 x 8) 2 | 9410 2004 00 00
(o) Ball Bearing (69032Z) 1 19100 5026 00 00
H2 | Main Shaft Asay. 1set | 0146 0614 01 99
H3 | spacer (€) 1 {0146 0119 00 03
H4 |Cc—Packing (35x405x0.1)| 1 | 8010 1291 00 00
H5 [c—Packing (35x40.5x0.2)| 1 | 8010 1292 00 00
HE |Bearing Case 1 [ 0127 0650 00 00
H7 |c—Packing (25x29.5x0.1)| 1 | 8010 1262 00 &0
H8 |[c—Packing (25x29.5x0.2)] 1 | 8010 1286 00 00
HO |Ball Bearing (690322) 1 19100 50256 00 00
5 Washer (16.5x23x3.8) | 1 | 8040 6023 00 00
6 Washer (14.6 X 26 x 1) 1 [ 8041 5013 00 00
Standard Accessories
Touch Joint (1.4 =07) 119690 0007 00 00
TF Pin (42 % 90) 1 | 8051 6001 00 00

The part “%"can not be supplied individually.
So please order it as a unit of assembly
shown by arrow mark (1).

014601202 — 9712




